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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001879

E24001880
E24001881
E24001882
E24001883
E24001886
E24001887

E24001888

E24001889
E24001890

E24001891
E24001892

E24001893

Reported

08:45:38 06/06/24

09:05:22 06/06/24

11:11:09 06/06/24

11:13:12 06/06/24

11:44:20 06/06/24

13:30:00 06/06/24

14:10:35 06/06/24

14:12:47 06/06/24

16:19:50 06/06/24

22:27:49 06/06/24

23:29:07 06/06/24
00:30:18 06/07/24

02:15:48 06/07/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E24001884
E24001885

Reported

11:50:01 06/06/24
12:56:07 06/06/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Nature

EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS SICK
PERSON
CRASH INJURY

DISORDERLY
PERS

EMS SICK
PERSON

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

3177 N COUNTY RD 435 W,
GREENSBURG
331 SW PAWNEE TRL, GREENSBURG

N COUNTY RD 350 W & W COUNTY
RD 500 N, GREENSBURG

2317 N STATE RD 3; FAIRFIELD
HOTEL, GREENSBURG

904 N CEDAR CT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

GROVE, GREENSBURG
516 E GREENSBURG CMNS,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

EMS SEIZURE

EMS TRAUMA
INJU

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

7558 S COUNTY RD 200 E,
GREENSBURG

307 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT

EMS TRANSFER OPTIONS INDY,

EMS FALL

EMS AMBUL
RQST

Nature
EMS FALL
MISSING
PERSON

2002 N MAGNOLIA CT,
GREENSBURG
907 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

Incident Address

318 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG
2267 W COUNTY RD 600 S,
GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26993/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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